

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.Nos.198 & 754 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.10.2025	<p><u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u></p> <p>Post these appeals on 04.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ AHHS,J</p> <p>SCS</p>	