

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.Nos.198 & 754 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.11.2025	<p><u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u></p> <p>The disputed questions are referred to the experts for their opinion.</p> <p>To get the same and for hearing, post on 01.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ AHHS,J</p> <p>SCS</p>	