

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: W.A.Nos.198 AND 754 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	29-12-2025	<p><b><u>DEV,J &amp; AHHS,J</u></b></p> <p>To send the questions and key to the experts by order, dated 04.11.2025, the Registry has received their opinions through confidential letters in sealed covers. The Registrar(Judicial) placed the same before the Court for perusal.</p> <p>The sealed covers received from the experts are placed on record. Appropriate orders will be passed by looking into.</p> <p>Reserved for Judgment.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>DEV, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>AHHS,J</u></p>	